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HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 026 ).106 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 E # V WL. : __________ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATIOB FORM 
( Two Copies) 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ -=N~O __ 
EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

The purpose or this rorm is to identify persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIE'TItAM~ __ ~l£!,=-~ _____ _ 
Last Middle First 

Current Address :..........::>::.....:!oo..2----:oC"""'l ..... J ---<!l.)(~al.....-....,-.l..' .w..l1......;dc::=:...:s..J..:......::.~-l-CQ~cJ-,ooL.l..-.£;M?i<:L.4.L.~.L7-_*'L.I..lIoO..J..L...;(;~B~-'---J.....P...;;.~L.-:. • ....::G~l~Qu..LOL....!>o!b.J.dLDw.bL.L 
Date or Birth: Place of' Birth: 

--------------------~ -------------------------------
Previous Occupation (berore 1915) 
(Rank & Position) --------------------------------------

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Da tes ~ From To ---------------- -----------------
Years: Months: Days: ----------- ------------ --------

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: ___________________ ~~------------------------------------
Name 

Address and Telephone Number 

4. BAMm OF RELATIVl!:3/ ACQUAIlfTAlfCm IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone lfumber Relationship 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Arridavi t or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form I -130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ______________ __ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~ __________ ~~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

- -

... 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/MP/SEA, (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Da te : ,/cf(,. Q& - /7'8(2 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O. BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: 

Date of Birth: 

Address in VN 

t7) '% 
)f-/; '2 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 

Reeducation Time: 

IV # 

VEWL # 

--- Years Months Days 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~; ______ ~N~o~.~-~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~IT~: ______ ~y~e~s~; __ ~No. 

Special List # 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 
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Deor d.<iam , 

I at 5I Cu Xa Tu Do , 
trict , HC City,VN . 
t I auld like to 

o uction (To Who it 
~·~~~~~~~n~~b~er--on it . I cau d 

Paper, for the purpo e of 

Your conGiderati~n aD OUI help 0 Id be ghly appreciated. 

Res ec ull your. 

L'" 1'nu.o C AU 

y reI tives to be evacua ed nth e: 
I. Huynh Thi :'e Anh (2'j.7.47~ . ""-" )t 
2. Le '11 ong D c, ~20. 2.71' _ ~ 
3· LG 1hu6ng Bien I274 7? _ '""" 
1+ • Le 'fb 'ng Chi' 8.9.75 (~ -
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HO CHI- Ml'NH C1'ty" Varclf 13 , .. 1988 • 

To: Mrs KHUC l'INH THU 
'PO !OX 5435 ARLINGlfON • VA 22205-~ • U~ ... • 

From : Li Thuong Chau, 5I curb. Tli Do,Cach JIang 'Iheng 8 street, i 
P~31T8nBinh D1strict.HOCHIMINH City ~ , 

Subject : Application for the Letter of Introduction (~o Whom I 
it may Concern) •. 

Reference : Worksheet File No IV 026406 June I4~ 64. 
\ 

", 
Dear Usdam, 

I undersigned I.e Th'liODg Chau,residing at 5I Cu Xa Tu Do , 
each Mang Thang 8 street,P 3 Tin Binh District,HCM City~VN • 

. ' 

. According to the VI Authorities'demand, I WQu+d like to 
ask your issuance of the Letter Of Introduction \To Whom it 
"ay Concern) with approved IV and VEWL numbers on it. I CQuld , 
only get the Exit Permit if I get this Paper, for the purpose oi 
family reunification. ' . 

Your consideration and your help would be highly appreciateC4 

Respectfully yours. 

~ 
~ 

Le Thu.ong Chau 

+ Uy relatives to be evacuated with me: 
..... .... 

I. Huynh Thi Le Anh 
2. Le Thuong Due, 
3. Le 'lhu.6ng Hien 
4. Le Thu6ng Cht 



----- .... 

HO CHI Jhmf 6i~,. ,,' "arcli' 13 t. 1988 • 

To: Mrs KHUC ,IfINH THU· 
'PO BOX 5435 !BLIN~ON • VA 22205-~ • ~. 

From ; Le Thuong Chau, 51 C~ Td Do,Cach ~~ng Thang 8 street, 1 
P~31T8nBiDb Dlstrict.HOCHIMINH City ~ 

Subject: Application for the Letter· of Introduction (~o Whom I 
it may Concern) •. 

Reference : Worksheet File No IV 026406 June 14, d4. 

Dear },tadam, 

I undersigned Le Thuong Chiu,resid1ng at 51 Cu Xa Tu Do , 
each Mang Thang 8 Street,P 3 Tin Binh Dietrict,HCM City~VN. 

According to the V. Authorities'demand, I would like to 
ask your issuance of the Letter Of Introduction (To Whom it 
l!ay Corrcern) with approved IV and VEWL numbers on it. I CQuld 
only get the Exit Permit if I get this Paper, for the purpose o~ 
family reunification. C 

Your consideration and your help would be highly appreeiatedJ 

Respectfully yours. 

~ 
~ 

Le Thliong Chs.u 

+ Uy relatives to be evacuated with me: 
.... ... 

I. Huynh Thi Le ADb 
2. Le Thuong Due, 
3. Le ~hu6ng Hien 
4. Le Thudng Chr 



• 

.... ; , 
,.~, ~., 

Ho Chi ~inh City, March 13 , 1~8 

To: ¥rs KHUC MINH TRU. 
PO ax 5435 ARLIBGTOO. 
YA 22205-0635. USA. 

Prom:Li HU~ Ba, 3,/2 LY ThuoD6 Ki~t Street,TinBinh District, 
HoChi!linh City. 

Subject:APplic8ti~n for the Letter of Introduction. 
Reference: Worsheet File No IV OBi285 • . 

" I undersigned Le Huu Ba,residing at 33/2 Ly Thuong Kiet 
Street.TSnBinh Didtrict,Ho Chi Minh City. 

\ . 
According to tbe VB Autborities's demand, I would like to 

. ask~ your issuance of ':rhe Letter ·Of Introduction(To Whom It May 
concern) with apprQved IV and YEWL numbers on it. I could only 
get The Exit Permit if I get this Paper, for the purposo of 
family reunification. 

... -
Yo~ consideration-and your help would be highly appreciated_! 

I 

H2!!: YJ relatives to 
I. Pharo Thi ,Quyan 
2 La 'Huu H~ 
3. Le Thi Phuong 
4. La Thi NO'" 

... OJ ... 

5. Le Thi M~ Le ~ 
6. I.e Thi Mz Hang 
? La Thi JIy ... Nga 
8. La Thi )[y Trang' 

Respectfully yours • 

.. 
La Huu Ba 

be evacuated with me to the USAf 
(1931) Wife . 
(:50.12.57) son. 
06.7.58 ) daughter. 
05.6.60~ ---01.4.63 -
OI.5.65 
OI.5.65 
15.1.69 

----~ --- _. ---
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Bo Chi .Inh CIty, March 13 , 1988 

To: V.rs KHUC !JINR THU. 
PO lI>X 5435 ARLINGTCIi. 
'fA 2220~35. USA. 

-lrom:Le Huu Ba, 33/2 Ly ThuoDg Kiet Street,T&nBinh District, 
HoCh11'iDh CIty. 

Subject:Applicati~n for the Letter of Introduction. 
Reference: Worsheet File No IV 087285. 

.. 
I undersigned Le Huu Ba,residing at 33/2 Ly Thuong Kiet 

Street.TSnBinh DIdtrict,Ho Chi Minh City. 
\. ~ 

According to the VN Authorities's demand, I would like to 
. ask' your issuance of The Letter Of Introduction(To Whom It May 
Concern) with apprQved IV and 1EWL numbers on it. I could only 
get The Exit Permit if I get this Paper, for the purpose of 
family reunification. 

~ , 

Yo~ consideration-and your help would be highly appreciated. 

I 

li2!!: V3 relatives to 
I. Ph am Thi ,Quyen 
2 Le 'Huu H~ 
3. Le Thi Phuong 
4. Le Thi No'" 

A .., ... 

5. Le Thi M;y, Le. 
6. I.e Thi M~ Hang 
7. Le Thi MY ... Nga 
8. Le Thi Wy Trang' 

Respectfully yours • 

.. 
Le Huu Ba 

be evacuated with me tb the USAf 
(1931) Wife . 
(30.12.57) son. 
06.,.58 ) daughter. 
05.6.60~ _a_ 
01.4.63 -
01.5.65 
01.7.65) 
15.1.69) 

----~ -- -, ----




